
Date C.O. No.

6/8/2021 CCR-877-003 29516 Canvasback Drive

Easton, MD  21601
Phone: 410-822-6900

 

Preparer Phone # Customer P.O.  No. Project No.

BHS 240-381-4739 1009 C18-877

Qty Rate Amount

1  $                 11,250.00 

1  $                   2,250.00 

1

 $                   2,500.00 

Total $16,000.00

Date:

 
 
 
 
 

400 Goldenrod Drive
Winnipeg, MB  R3C 2E6

 

 

 

Name / Address Ship To
Merit Functional Foods Corporation

1) Stoddard Silencers  Model D32-10 Chamber-Absorption 
Silencer for reducing sound transmission from the MVR 
Compressor of the Caloris FC  Evaporator System 

NOTE :  Due to fluctuating material costs, the supplier is only 
honoring the current price until June 11, 2021; after which 
date Caloris will need to solicit a re-quote and advise of any 
price change.  

2) Additional Parts Required for a 3rd party to Install the (1) 
Silencer into the existing Caloris FC Evaporator, including: 

Description

Merit Functional Foods Corporation
400 Goldenrod Drive
Winnipeg, MB  R3C 2E6

Change Order Authorization

Authorizing Signature:
Please sign change order and return to Caloris Engineering by email to the above Project Manager.

Email Preparer

(2) 10-inch diameter 304 SS pipe elbows
(1) 10-inch diameter flange

(1) 3-foot length of 10-inch diameter 304SS pipe
 (Lot) Miscellaneous Hardware

 
3) Caloris Project Engineering Labor (20 office man-hours at 
Standard Caloris $125/hr Labor Rate) to prepare drawing(s) 
and instructions for a 3rd party to install the new equipment 
offered with Items #1 and #2 above.
 
 
 
 


	CO Form

